Aditya Birla Finance Ltd.

(A part of Aditya Birla Capital Ltd.)



April 1, 2022

The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.	BSE Limited	
Listing Department, Wholesale Debt Market	P J Towers	
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot C/1,	Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001	
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East)	India	
Mumbai - 400051		

Dear Sirs / Madam,

Subject: Intimation under Regulation 13(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the quarter ended March 31, 2022

Ref: Non-Convertible Debentures listed on Stock Exchange

Kindly find the status of investor complaints against the Company for the quarter ended March 31, 2022:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Status of Complaint
1.	Number of Investor Complaints Pending as on January 1, 2022	NIL
2.	Number of Investor Complaints received during the quarter ended March 31, 2022	NIL
3.	Number of Investor Complaints pending for quarter ended March 31, 2022	NA
4.	Number of Investor Complaints disposed of during the quarter ended March 31, 2022	NA

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

For Aditya Birla Finance Limited

Ankur Shah Company Secretary

Aditya Birla Finance Limited

One World Center, Tower 1-C, 18th Floor, 841, Jupiter Mill Compound,
Senapati Bapat Marg, Elphinstone Road, Mumbai 400 013.
+91 22 4356 7100 | (F) +91 22 4356 7266 | Toll-free number 1800-270-7000
care.finance@adityabirlacapital.com | https://abfl.adityabirlacapital.com



Indian Rayon Compound, Veraval, Gujarat -362 266 CIN: U65990GJ1991PLC064603

